
Color the
fingers to
match each
number.3020 22

282515

Take 32 popsicle sticks.
Put an elastic band around 10 of them.
How many groups of 10 can you make?
How many are left over? These are ones.

tens ones

32
74
58
15
86
25

tens ones

41
63

2 7
9 0
0 8
5 4

YOU NEED:
popsicle sticks
elastic bands

Name Date

Whole Numbers
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Take 32 popsicle sticks.
Put an elastic band around 10 of them.
How many groups of 10 can you make?
How many are left over? These are ones.

tens ones

32
74
58
15
86
25

tens ones

41
63

2 7
9 0
0 8
5 4

YOU NEED:
popsicle sticks
elastic bands

Name Date

3 2

7 4

8

5

6

52

8

5

1

4 1

36

27

90

54

8

Whole Numbers - Answer Key
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